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The Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC) 2022-2026
The Special Education Advisory Committee (SEAC) for the Toronto District School Board (TDSB) is comprised of 3 trustees, voluntary representatives from up to 12 local associations, and an additional 8 community representatives, all appointed by the Board to a four-year term. SEAC makes recommendations to the board about matters affecting the establishment, development, and delivery of special education programs and services for exceptional pupils of the board. SEAC also participates in the board’s annual budget process as it relates to special education and in the review of its Special Education Plan. Many SEAC members are parents of students with special needs. 
	Association
	Representatives
	Alternates

	Association for Bright Children (ABC)
www.abcontario.ca                                           
	Karina Walsh
kwalshSEAC@gmail.com
	Jessica Miklos
abctoronto@abcontario.ca

	Autism Society of Ontario (Toronto Chapter)
www.autismontario.com            1-866-925-9968
	Leo Lagnado
leo.seac.autismontario@outlook.com
	Prajeeth Sachchithananthan
seac@autismontario.com  

	Community Living Toronto
www.communitylivingtoronto.ca    647-725-1377
	Tracey O’Regan
toregan@cltoronto.ca
	Aline Chan	        alinechan.seac@gmail.com  

	Down Syndrome Association of Toronto (DSAT)
www.dsat.ca                                 416-966-0990
	Richard Carter
seac@dsat.ca 
	

	Easter Seals Ontario
www.easterseals.org                     416-421-8377
	Aliza Chagpar
alizac@gmail.com
	Adebukola Adenowo-Akpan
     Bukyade@yahoo.com

	Epilepsy Toronto
www.epilepsytoronto.org              416-964-9095
	Ann Blanchette
annseac@gmail.com
	Steven Lynette 
          slynette@sympatico.ca

	Inclusion Action in Ontario Education and Community 
www.inclusionactionontario.ca    416-802-3118
	         Nora Green	                nora.seac@gmail.com
	Diane Montgomery
diane@montgomery.ca


	Learning Disabilities Association Toronto District
www.ldatd.on.ca                        416-229-1680
	Giulia Barbuto 
gbarbuto@ldatd.on.ca
	Hilary Quinn 
hquinn@ldatd.on.ca

	Ontario Parents of Visually Impaired Children (OPVIC)
	David Lepofsky
mdl.seac@gmail.com 
	Dana Chapman
danachapman@beebirch.com

	VOICE for Children who are Deaf and Hard of Hearing
www.voicefordeafkids.com           
	      Bronwen Alsop
bronwenjpgoouch@hotmail.com
	Stephanie Ragany
sragany@rogers.com

	CADDAC – Centre for ADHD Awareness Canada
	Beth Dangerfield
Beth.Dangerfield@flourishonqueen.ca
	Reese Macklin
rmacklin@sparkeducationservices.ca

	Sawubona Africentric Circle of Support
(Formerly Black Parents Support Group)
	                  Nerissa Hutchinson  
     mermaidgirll2016@gmail.com
	       Pinke Mentore 
shorttpinkie@yahoo.com   



	LC
	Representatives
	Representatives

	LC1

	Saira Chhibber               saira.seac@gmail.com
Kirsten Doyle                  kirsten.doyle.seac@bell.net 
	Izabella Pruska-Oldenhof izabella.pruska@rogers.com
Latoya Aldridge   latoya.seac@strongersolutions.ca


	LC2
	Jean-Paul Ngana          NE.CommunityRep@gmail.com
Jordan Glass     Jordan.glass.seac@gmail.com 
	Soumya Ahuja   msahuja24@gmail.com
Nazanin Fallah-Rad  nazaninfr@gmail.com
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